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RE(‘EIVED
LLANDIS DRILLING COMPANY .
POST OFFICE BOX 3579 JUL T 6 1979
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
NEW MEXico

OPERATOR General American 0il Company of Texas ADDRESS Box .416, Loco Hills, N.M., 88255

LEASE NAME Green B WELL NO. 9 FIELD

LOCATION 180' FNL & 2310' FEL, Sec. 19, T17S, R29E, Eddy .Co. New Mexico

, ANGLE ' DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
108 1 1.88 1.88
166 3/4 .76 2.64
316 1/2 ' 1.31 3.95
429 1/2 .99 4.94
866 1/2 3.82 8.76
1,110 3/4 3.19 11.95
1,483 1/2 3.26 15.21
1,548 3/4 .85 _ 16.02
1,866 1/4 1.39 17.41
2,233 1 6.40 23.81
2,302 1 1.20 25.01
3,000 3/4 9.14 34.15
3,500 1 8.73 42.88
4,001 2 17.48 60.36
4,251 2, 8.73 69.09
4,301 2 1.75 70.84
4,436 2 1/4 5.30 76.14
4,560 2.1/2 5.41 81.55
4,769 2 3/4 10.03 91.58
5,025 31/4 14.51 106.09
5,151 3 6.59 112.68
5,275 3 6.49 119.17
5,460 3 1/4 10.49 129.66
5,601 3 7.38 137.04
5,989 3 3/4 25.38 162.42
6,271 3 1/4 15.99 178.41
6,737 2 3/4 22.36 200.77
7,295 3 1/4 31.63 232.40
7,703 2 1/2 17.80 250.20
8,099 2 1/2 17.27 267.47
8,618 2 18.11 285.58
9,112 1 3/4 15.09 300.67
9,633 11/4 11.37 312.04
10,075 3/4 5.79 317.83
10,729 3/4 8.56 326.39
10,870 1 2.46 328.85

RECEIVED
JUL1 71919
U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

' |
I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true andAggga%hQqum%%gobest of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Cl 29 2008

TITLE vice-President & Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the unders1gned authority, appeared  cecil M. Wilson known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states
-~ that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever, R
/@/ 7 L) e
AFFiIANT S SIGNATURE
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the_ j3tpday of July » 19 79
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